WIRES AND CABLES
FOR LEMO & REDEL CONNECTORS
NEW
M
ATERIA
L
In 2014, LEMO Group acquired the US cable manufacturer Northwire, Inc., for the purpose of better serving both compan-
ies’ customers through fully integrated, comprehensive cable connector solutions. Northwire and LEMO together are now

the information. However, LEMO/NORTHWIRE cannot be held responsible for any errors. LEMO/NORTHWIRE does not warrant the accuracy and reserves the right to make changes to the catalog and
its functions at any time without notice.
Conductor count
(table 1)
Conductor material
T = tinned copper
Conductor AWG
Jacket nominal ø (mm) Jacket material (table 2)
Jacket color (table 3)
Shielding (table 4)
E = DIN 47100 & UL
(AWM style 2464)
  0    4    4    P    G   C    E C   M   N   0    6  T    2    8
Standard & BioCompatic® multiconductor cable part numbering system
Part Number Example
CMN.06.T28.044PGCE = 6 Tin copper conductors cable AWG 28, grey PVC jacket, outer diameter 4.4 mm, shielded,
DIN 47100 version & UL, RoHs.
CMN.10.T22.068QGZE = 10 Tin copper conductors cable AWG 22, grey medical grade TPR (Biocompatic®), outer diameter
6.8 mm, DIN 47100, non UL, non shielded, RoHS.
Part Number Example
CHN.06.01E.B069PGZ = 6 LV conductors cable AWG 22 and 1 HV conductor cable AWG14, grey PVC jacket, outer
diameter 6.9 mm, non shielded, RoHS.
CHN.14.01A.F070PGZ = 14 LV conductors cable AWG 12 and 1 HV conductor cable AWG28, grey PVC jacket, outer
diameter 7.0 mm, non shielded, RoHS.
Cable: HV + LV
LV count
HV count

    19 x 0.38 mm                   1.78                           1.940
    19 x 0.25 mm                   1.21                           0.890
   19 x 0.180 mm                  0.88                           0.510
    19 x 0.15 mm                   0.74                           0.340
    19 x 0.10 mm                   0.38                           0.089
   19 x 0.064 mm                  0.30                           0.055
Wire construction and dimensions
Copper
Stranding ø wire max (mm) Wire section mm2AWG
 6 www.lemo.com
NORTHWIRE is a LEMO GROUP company
DISCLAIMER  The information contained within this catalog and the functions offered are intended to provide information about products. All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of
the information. However, LEMO/NORTHWIRE cannot be held responsible for any errors. LEMO/NORTHWIRE does not warrant the accuracy and reserves the right to make changes to the catalog and
its functions at any time without notice.
     28 2.4 0.39 PVC 3.0 CMN.02.T28.030PGCE1)
     28 2.4 0.39 PVC 3.1 CMN.03.T28.031PGCE1)
     28 2.4 0.39 PVC 3.1 CMN.04.T28.031PGCE1)
     30 1.6 0.30 PVC 2.9 CMN.05.T30.029PGCE1)
     30 1.4 0.30 PVC 3.1 CMN.06.T30.031PGCE1)
302 2 0.5 D35 GMD.00.028.DG
303 3 0.5 D35 GMD.00.028.DG
304 4 0.5 D35 GMD.00.028.DG
305 5 0.35 D35 GMD.00.028.DG

304 4 0.9 D52 GMA.1B.045.DG
305 5 0.9 D52 GMA.1B.045.DG
306 6 0.7 D62 GMA.1B.054.DG
307 7 0.7 D62 GMA.1B.054.DG
308 8 0.7 D62 GMA.1B.054.DG
310 10 0.5 D52 GMA.1B.045.DG
314 14 0.5 D62 GMA.1B.054.DG
316 16 0.5 D62 GMA.1B.054.DG
302 2 2.0 D72 GMA.2B.070.DG
303 3 1.6 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
304 4 1.3 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
305 5 1.3 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
306 6 1.3 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
307 7 1.3 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
308 8 0.9 D62 GMA.2B.060.DG
     22 6.4 0.72 PVC 4.7 CMN.02.T22.047PGCE
     22 6.4 0.72 PVC 4.9 CMN.03.T22.049PGCE
     22 6.4 0.72 PVC 4.7 CMN.04.T22.047PGCE
     22 6.4 0.72 PVC 5.1 CMN.05.T22.051PGCE
     28 2.1 0.39 PVC 4.4 CMN.06.T28.044PGCE
     28 2.1 0.39 PVC 4.4 CMN.07.T28.044PGCE
     28 2.1 0.39 PVC 5.1 CMN.09.T28.051PGCE
     28 2.1 0.39 PVC 5.4 CMN.12.T28.054PGCE
20 8.0 0.90 PVC 4.7 CMN.02.T20.047PGCE
20 8.0 0.90 PVC 4.9 CMN.03.T20.049PGCE
22 6.4 0.72 PVC 4.7 CMN.04.T22.047PGCE
22 6.4 0.72 PVC 5.1 CMN.05.T22.051PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 5.5 CMN.06.T22.055PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 5.5 CMN.07.T22.055PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 5.9 CMN.08.T22.059PGCE
28 2.1 0.39 PVC 5.2 CMN.10.T28.052PGCE
28 2.1 0.39 PVC 5.6 CMN.14.T28.056PGCE
28 1.5 0.39 PVC 5.9 CMN.16.T28.059PGCE
14 21.6 1.80 PVC 7.2 CMN.02.T14.072PGCE
18 12.0 1.22 PVC 5.5 CMN.03.T18.055PGCE
20 8.0 0.90 PVC 5.3 CMN.04.T20.053PGCE
20 8.0 0.90 PVC 5.7 CMN.05.T20.057PGCE
20 7.0 0.90 PVC 6.2 CMN.06.T20.062PGCE
20 7.0 0.90 PVC 6.2 CMN.07.T20.062PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 5.9 CMN.08.T22.059PGCE
NORTHWIRE cables
Rated Cond. Jacket Cable part numberAWG Jacketcurrent 1) OD OD for PVC B
io

304 4 2.0 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
305 5 1.6 D72 GMA.3B.060.DG
306 6 1.6 D72 GMA.3B.060.DG
307 7 1.6 D72 GMA.3B.060.DG
308 8 1.3 D72 GMA.3B.060.DG
310 10 1.3 D92 GMA.3B.070.DG
312 12 0.9 D72 GMA.3B.070.DG
314 14 0.9 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
316 16 0.9 D92 GMA.3B.070.DG
318 18 0.9 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
320 20 0.7 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
322 22 0.7 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
324 24 0.7 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
326 26 0.7 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
330 30 0.7 D92 GMA.3B.080.DG
     12 28.8 2.34 PVC          7.8 CMN.02.T12.078PGCE
     14 21.6 1.80 PVC          7.8 CMN.03.T14.078PGCE
     14 21.6 1.80 PVC          8.3 CMN.04.T14.083PGCE
     18 12.0 1.22 PVC          6.5 CMN.05.T18.065PGCE
     18 10.5 1.22 PVC          7.0 CMN.06.T18.070PGCE
     18 10.5 1.22 PVC          7.0 CMN.07.T18.070PGCE
     20 7.0 0.90 PVC          6.7 CMN.08.T20.067PGCE
     20 7.0 0.90 PVC          8.0 CMN.10.T20.080PGCE
     22 5.6 0.72 PVC          7.0 CMN.12.T22.070PGCE
     22 5.6 0.72 PVC          8.1 CMN.14.T22.081PGCE
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          7.9 CMN.16.T22.079PGCE
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.0 CMN.18.T22.080PGCE
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.4 CMN.20.T22.084PGCE
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.8 CMN.22.T22.088PGCE
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.2 CMN.24.T22.082PGCE1)
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.2 CMN.26.T22.082PGCE1)
     22 4.0 0.72 PVC          8.7 CMN.30.T22.087PGCE1)
NORTHWIRE cablesLEMO connectors
# ColletType Pin ø Bend reliefcontacts type
PVC multiconductor cable part numbers for LEMO connectors
Note: 1) not UL AWM 2464 certified.
              2) Rated current = current carrying capacities of conductor (Amp).
● Also available in BioCompatic®
Rated Cond. Jacket Cable part numberAWG Jacketcurrent 1) OD OD for PVC Bi
oC
om
pa
tic
®
2B 310 10 0.9 D72 GMA.2B.070.DG
312 12 0.7 D72 GMA.2B.070.DG
314 14 0.7 D72 GMA.2B.070.DG
316 16 0.7 D82 GMA.2B.080.DG
318 18 0.7 D82 GMA.2B.080.DG
319 19 0.7 D82 GMA.2B.080.DG
326 26 0.5 D72 GMA.2B.070.DG
332 32 0.5 D92 GMA.2B.080.DG
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 6.8 CMN.10.T22.068PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 7.0 CMN.12.T22.070PGCE
22 5.6 0.72 PVC 6.8 CMN.14.T22.068PGCE1)
22 4.0 0.72 PVC 7.9 CMN.16.T22.079PGCE
22 4.0 0.72 PVC 8.0 CMN.18.T22.080PGCE
22 4.0 0.72 PVC 8.0 CMN.19.T22.080PGCE
28 1.5 0.39 PVC 7.0 CMN.26.T28.070PGCE
28 – 0.39 PVC 8.4 CMN.32.T28.084PGCE
●
●
 8 www.lemo.com
NORTHWIRE is a LEMO GROUP company
DISCLAIMER  The information contained within this catalog and the functions offered are intended to provide information about products. All reasonable efforts have been made to ensure the accuracy of
the information. However, LEMO/NORTHWIRE cannot be held responsible for any errors. LEMO/NORTHWIRE does not warrant the accuracy and reserves the right to make changes to the catalog and
its functions at any time without notice.
NORTHWIRE cables
Rated 1) Cond. Jacket Cable part numberAWG Jacketcurrent OD OD for TPR
REDEL connectors
# ColletType Pin ø Bend reliefcontacts type
BioCompatic® multiconductor cable part numbers for REDEL connectors
1P 20 8.0 0.88 TPR 4.8      CMN.02.T20.048QGZE
22 6.4 0.74 TPR 4.8      CMN.04.T22.048QGZE
22 6.4 0.74 TPR 5.1      CMN.05.T22.051QGZE
26 2.8 0.48 TPR 3.7      CMN.06.T26.037QGZE
26 2.8 0.48 TPR 3.7      CMN.07.T26.037QGZE
26 2.8 0.48 TPR 4.2      CMN.08.T26.042QGZE
28 2.1 0.38 TPR 5.1      CMN.09.T28.051QGZE
28 2.1 0.38 TPR 5.3      CMN.10.T28.053QGZE
28 2.1 0.38 TPR 5.6      CMN.14.T28.056QGZE
M0.2 2 1.3 C52 GMA.1B.045.DG
M0.4 4 0.9 C52 GMA.1B.045.DG
M0.5 5 0.9 C52 GMA.1B.051.RG
M0.6 6 0.7 C39 GMA.1B.035.DG
M0.7 7 0.7 C39 GMA.1B.035.DG
M0.8 8 0.7 C52 GMA.1B.040.DG
M0.9 9 0.5 C52 GMA.1B.051.RG
M1.0 10 0.5 C65 GMA.1B.054.DG
M1.4 14 0.5 C65 GMA.1B.054.DG
2P     14 21.6 1.78         TPR          7.2 CMN.02.T14.072QGZE
    18 12.0 1.21         TPR          5.5 CMN.03.T18.055QGZE
    20 8.0 0.88         TPR          5.3 CMN.04.T20.053QGZE
    20 8.0 0.88         TPR          5.7 CMN.05.T20.057QGZE
    20 7.0 0.88         TPR          6.2 CMN.06.T20.062QGZE
    20 7.0 0.88         TPR          6.2 CMN.07.T20.062QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74         TPR          5.9 CMN.08.T22.059QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74         TPR          6.8 CMN.10.T22.068QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74         TPR          7.0 CMN.12.T22.070QGZE
    22 4.0 0.74         TPR          7.6 CMN.16.T22.076QGZE
    22 4.0 0.74         TPR          7.9 CMN.19.T22.079QGZE
    30 1.0 0.30         TPR          5.4 CMN.26.T30.054QGZE
    30 0.7 0.30         TPR          5.8 CMN.32.T30.058----4)
    30 0.7 0.30         TPR          6.0 CMN.34.T30.060QGZE
M0.2 2 2.0 C72 GMA.2B.070.DG
M0.3 3 1.6 C72 GMA.2B.050.DG
M0.4 4 1.3 C72 GMA.2B.050.DG
M0.5 5 1.3 C72 GMA.2B.057.RG
M0.6 6 1.3 C72 GMA.2B.060.DG
M0.7 7 1.3 C72 GMA.2B.060.DG
M0.8 8 0.9 C72 GMA.2B.060.DG
M1.0 10 0.9 C72 GMA.2B.063.RG
M1.2 12 0.7 C72 GMA.2B.070.DG
M1.6 16 0.7 C92 GMA.2B.070.DG
M1.9 19 0.7 C92 GMA.2B.080.DG
M2.6 26 0.5 C72 GMA.2B.050.DG
M3.2 32 0.5 C72 GMA.2B.057.RG
M3.4 34 0.5 C72 GMA.2B.060.DG
SP     20 8.0 0.88 TPR 5.3 CMN.04.T20.053----4)
    20 7.0 0.88 TPR 6.2 CMN.06.T20.062QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74 TPR 5.9 CMN.08.T22.059QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74 TPR 6.8 CMN.10.T22.068QGZE
    22 5.6 0.74 TPR 7.2 CMN.13.T22.072QGZE
    30 1.0 0.30 TPR 4.7 CMN.16.T30.047QGZE
    30 1.0 0.30 TPR 4.8 CMN.18.T30.048----4)
    30 1.0 0.30 TPR 5.4 CMN.22.T30.054----4)
M04 4 1.3 6 –
M06 6 0.93) 6 –
M08 8 0.9 6 GMA.1B.054.DG
M10 10 0.7 7 GMA.1B.065.DG

Grey RAL 7001
J
M
N
Yellow
Brown
Black RAL 9005
R
S
V
Red
Orange
Green ● Material: TPU (Thermoplastic Polyurethane)
● Temperature range in dry atmosphere: -40°C +80°C
Ref. Color Ref. Color Ref. Color
3P  24/14 – 1.78/ TPR 6.9 CHN.06.01E.B069QGZ
 24/14 – 1.78/ TPR 6.9 CHN.10.01E.B069QGZ
 24/14 – 1.78/ TPR 7.0 CHN.14.01E.B070QGZ
 26/14 – 1.78/0.48 TPR 7.0 CHN.18.01E.B070QGZ
306 6+1 0.8+ø 22) D75 –
310 10+1 0.8+ø 22) D75 –
314 14+1 0.8+ø 22) D75 –
318 18+1 0.6+ø 22) D75 –